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MUSICAL NUMBERS

Act One

# Page Title

1 1 Science Fiction Overture

2 2 Plan 9 From Outer Space

3 5 The Shadows Of Grief/A Time To Live
4 6 A Time To Live, Reprise

5 7 Space Love

6 8 Plan 9 From Outer Space, Reprise
7 9 It’s A Saucer

8 11 Your Pillow By My Side

9 12 Near The Cemetery

9a 14 Near The Cemetery, Transition

10 15 The Lost Roses of Her Cheeks
10a 16 It’s A Saucer, Underscore

10b 17 It’s A Saucer, Transition

11 18 Eros Calling Earth

12 20 The Bell Has Rung

Act Two

PERUSAL
14 24

15

15a
16
17
18
18a
19
20
21
22

25

27
28
30
31
34
35
37
38
41

Performers

Instrumental
Company/Danny/Jeff/Edith
Criswell, The Mourners
Rev. Lynn Lemon, Company
Tanna, Company
Company

Company

Paula, Jeff

Company (Teens)
Instrumental

Jeff, Paula

Instrumental

Instrumental

Eros

Ruler, Eros, Tanna
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That’s Why [ Hold You (In My Arms)
There's Something Out There

The Zombie Walk, Preparatory

The Zombie Walk

The Zombie Walk, Reprise

1? A Fiend?

The Zombie Walk, Underscore
Everything's On Fire

God Help Us In The Future/Plan 9, reprise
Bows & Finale Ultimo

Audience Playout

Danny, Edith, Teens
Jeff, Paula, Col. Edwards, Lt.
Harper

Instrumental
Vampira, Company
Vamira, Company
Eros

Instrumental

Tanna, Eros
Criswell, Company
Company
Instrumental



No 1 The Science Fiction Overture
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No. 2: Plan 9 From Outer Space
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No. 2: Plan 9 From Outer Space
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No. 2: Plan 9 From Outer Space
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No. 4: A Time to Live, reprise
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No. 5: Space Love
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No. 6: Plan 9 From Outer Space, Reprise
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No. 7: It's A Saucer
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No. 7: It's A Saucer
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No. 8: Your Pillow By My Side
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No. 9: Near The Cemetery

Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 9;: Near The Cemetery
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No 9a: Near The Cemetery, Transition
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No. 10: The Lost Roses Of Her Cheeks
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No. 10a: It's A Saucer, Underscore
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No. 10b: It's A Saucer, Transition
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No. 11: Eros Calling Earth
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No. 11: Eros Calling Earth
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No. 12: The Bell Has Rung
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No. 12: The Bell Has Rung
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No. 13: Entr'Acte
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No. 13: Entr'Acte
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No. 14: That's Why 1 Hold You (In My Arms)
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No. 15: There's Something Out There
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No. 15: There's Something Out There
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No. 15a: The Zombie Walk, Preparatory
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No. 16: The Zombie Walk
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No. 16: The Zombie Walk
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No. 17: The Zombie Walk, Reprise
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No. 18: 1? A Fiend?

Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 18: 1? A Fiend?
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No. 18: I? A Fiend?
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No. 18a: The Zombie Walk, Underscore
Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 19: Everything's On Fire

Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 19: Everything's On Fire
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No. 20: God Help Us In The Future -

Plan Nine From Outer Space, reprise
Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 20: God Help Us In The Future
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No. 21: Bows and Finale Ultimo

o—120 Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 21: Bows and Finale Ultimo
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No. 22: Audience Playout

Copyright 2019 David Jacklin
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No. 22: Audience Playout
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